

MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 102386470

Data publicarii 03.09.24 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 3.059,53 RON - 3.059,53 RON

Descriere: GALEATA ALBA 18 L 2.000 BUC 9.70 19.40 15.13 30.26 CARAMIDA PT STALP 20X20 I 4.000 BUC 3.19 12.76 4.03 16.12 CUIE 100 1.000 KG 4.30 4.30 5.04 5.04 GRATAR ZUGRAV 27X29 CM 2.000 BUC 4.07 8.14 5.88 11.76 ROLE PES 80 GR ABRAZIV 1.000 ML 1.40 1.40 2.52 2.52 SURUB LEMN CAP HEX. 8x80 24.000 BUC 0.26 6.24 0.55 13.20 SUPORT GRINDA 12 4.000 BUC 22.00 88.00 28.57 114.28 SURUB LEMN CAP HEX. 8x120 10.000 BUC 0.55 5.50 1.01 10.10 LACAT 38 MM HGT 2.000 BUC 3.84 7.68 6.30 12.60 SURUB/DULGH.FAST 8X160 20.000 BUC 0.68 13.60 1.26 25.20 MANUSI ALLASTAR SOFT XL4275 3.000 BUC 6.30 18.90 9.24 27.72 COLTAR FEREAS.75X75X15 6761 8.000 BUC 0.63 5.04 0.84 6.72 ERBICID CLEAN UP 100ML 2.000 BUC 8.12 16.24 14.68 29.36 PULVERIZATOR 2L 2.000 BUC 9.24 18.48 11.76 23.52 DOZA RAM.ST KU68 2.000 BUC 1.52 3.04 5.46 10.92 DOZA AP.DIETZEL ASD 7 1.000 BUC 0.76 0.76 1.18 1.18 CABLU CYYF/NYM-J 3X1.5 13.300 ML 2.60 34.58 3.78 50.27 PRIZA 4P CVADRIPLU CP 2.000 BUC 22.55 45.10 31.09 62.18 FOLIE ACOP.20MP EXTRA 1.000 BUC 11.20 11.20 16.81 16.81 FOLIE ACOP.20MP EXTRA 1.000 11.20 16.81 PLASA FIBRA STICLA 145GR 2.000 MP 1.50 3.00 2.02 4.04 PLASA FIBRA STICLA 160GR 4.000 MP 1.75 7.00 2.35 9.40 BAUMIT ADEZIV FLEX UNI 25 1.000 BUC 37.00 37.00 47.48 47.48 CIMENT 40 KG 2.000 SAC 22.21 44.42 23.11 46.22 HASIT 652 30KG TENCUIALA 1.000 SAC 13.89 13.89 19.33 19.33 HASIT 803 25KG PT.POLISTIR 1.000 SAC 14.54 14.54 18.24 18.24 BAUMIT GLET FINO BEL 20KG 2.000 SAC 35.00 70.00 3.00 6.00 1.000 SAC 35.00 35.00 43.70 43.70 BAUMIT SAPA SOLIDO E